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Sunday     1:15 PM
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Peter Licata 7 S001 7 225 248 208 236 222 248 914 914 1
2 Corey Umbrello 11 S002 10 231 258 210 258 213 202 883 883 2
3 Billy Trudell 12 S001 12 236 255 255 207 205 209 876 876 3
4 Greg C. Green 5 S001 5 201 233 233 213 207 213 866 866 4
5 Jerry Miller 12 S002 12 202 228 228 227 191 211 857 857 5
6 Jackson Payne 8 S002 8 182 235 212 206 156 235 809 809 6
7 Keith Laing 8 S001 7 221 226 226 193 184 195 798 798 7
8 Jay Payne 7 S002 7 207 226 226 150 203 214 793 793 8
9 Jeff Handy 2 S001 2 180 252 163 208 252 155 778 778 9

10 Nick Korytkowski 12 S002 2 224 202 180 202 197 178 757 757 10
11 Alfredo Donato 4 S002 4 178 258 130 258 168 199 755 755 11
12 Bill Loomis 7 S002 7 186 231 163 231 169 189 752 752 12
13 Anthony Allen 6 S001 6 205 209 193 174 209 173 749 749 13
14 Joe Holland, Jr. 9 S001 9 209 201 175 163 201 201 740 740 14
15 Tristan Erickson 3 S001 3 164 231 231 129 197 179 736 736 15
16 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 199 204 166 183 204 181 734 734 16
17 Glen Riffe 11 S002 11 207 188 184 170 188 186 728 728 17
18 Cheyne Nye 8 S001 8 200 209 177 144 209 182 712 712 18
19 Ernie Bourque 11 S001 11 191 196 176 167 172 196 711 711 19
20 Jim Stedman 10 S001 10 183 196 196 184 169 149 698 698 20
21 Robert L. Toth 5 S002 5 209 216 216 164 174 144 698 698 20
22 Angelo L. Sauro 6 S002 6 164 223 124 178 223 159 684 684 22
23 Richard Murphy 9 S002 9 171 218 157 218 153 153 681 681 23
24 John Handy 9 S002 9 163 178 168 154 178 178 678 678 24
25 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 181 179 177 170 145 179 671 671 25
26 Jon Lundie 3 S002 3 202 176 165 162 176 168 671 671 25
27 Todd C. Allen 10 S002 10 193 189 149 189 159 115 612 612 27
28 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S002 1 164 162 128 136 121 162 547 547 28
29 Rick Gray 1 S001 1 156 163 163 136 94 140 533 533 29
30 Corey Umbrello 10 S001 11 231 238 207 165 229 238 839 839 101
31 Greg C. Green 11 S002 11 201 231 212 159 231 198 800 800 102
32 Nick Korytkowski 9 S001 9 224 213 182 203 151 213 749 749 103
33 Keith Laing 5 S002 5 221 222 194 152 222 172 740 740 104
34 Joe Holland, Jr. 4 S002 4 209 206 151 206 161 188 706 706 105
35 Glen Riffe 5 S001 5 207 209 167 209 181 145 702 702 106
36 Jerry Miller 7 S001 3 202 214 155 214 179 133 681 681 107
37 Billy Trudell 6 S002 6 236 178 170 149 169 178 666 666 108
38 Jeff Handy 8 S002 8 180 191 133 162 154 191 640 640 109
39 Richard Murphy 4 S001 4 171 187 167 131 187 148 633 633 110
40 John Handy 1 S001 1 163 192 192 114 192 119 617 617 111
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Peter Licata 7 S001 7 225 248 248 208 236 222 248 914 914 914 1 120.00
2 Corey Umbrello 1 1 S002 1 0 231 258 258 210 258 213 202 883 883 883 2 120.00
3 Jackson Payne 8 S002 8 182 235 253 212 206 156 235 809 7 2 881 881 3 400.00
4 Tristan Erickson 3 S001 3 164 231 267 231 129 197 179 736 144 880 880 4 80.00
5 Billy Trudell 1 2 S001 1 2 236 255 255 255 207 205 209 876 876 876 5 210.00
6 Greg C. Green 5 S001 5 201 233 233 233 213 207 213 866 866 866 6 80.00
7 Jeff Handy 2 S001 2 180 252 272 163 208 252 155 778 8 0 858 858 7
8 Jerry Miller 1 2 S002 1 2 202 228 228 228 227 191 211 857 857 857 8
9 Alfredo Donato 4 S002 4 178 258 280 130 258 168 199 755 8 8 843 843 9

1 0 Angelo L. Sauro 6 S002 6 164 223 259 124 178 223 159 684 144 828 828 1 0
1 1 John Handy 9 S002 9 163 178 215 168 154 178 178 678 148 826 826 1 1
1 2 Bill Loomis 7 S002 7 186 231 245 163 231 169 189 752 5 6 808 808 1 2
1 3 Keith Laing 8 S001 7 221 226 226 226 193 184 195 798 798 798 1 3
1 4 Richard Murphy 9 S002 9 171 218 247 157 218 153 153 681 116 797 797 1 4
1 5 Jay Payne 7 S002 7 207 226 226 226 150 203 214 793 793 793 1 5
1 6 Jim Stedman 1 0 S001 1 0 183 196 213 196 184 169 149 698 6 8 766 766 1 6
1 7 Nick Korytkowski 1 2 S002 2 224 202 202 180 202 197 178 757 757 757 1 7
1 8 Anthony Allen 6 S001 6 205 209 209 193 174 209 173 749 749 749 1 8
1 9 Ernie Bourque 1 1 S001 1 1 191 196 205 176 167 172 196 711 3 6 747 747 1 9
2 0 Michael St. Don 1 S002 1 181 179 198 177 170 145 179 671 7 6 747 747 1 9
2 1 Joe Holland, Jr. 9 S001 9 209 201 201 175 163 201 201 740 740 740 2 1
2 2 Mat Torres 3 S002 3 199 204 205 166 183 204 181 734 4 738 738 2 2
2 3 Glen Riffe 1 1 S002 1 1 207 188 188 184 170 188 186 728 728 728 2 3
2 4 Cheyne Nye 8 S001 8 200 209 209 177 144 209 182 712 712 712 2 4
2 5 Rick Gray 1 S001 1 156 163 207 163 136 9 4 140 533 176 709 709 2 5
2 6 Robert L. Toth 5 S002 5 209 216 216 216 164 174 144 698 698 698 2 6
2 7 Jacob DesRosiers 1 S002 1 164 162 198 128 136 121 162 547 144 691 691 2 7
2 8 Jon Lundie 3 S002 3 202 176 176 165 162 176 168 671 671 671 2 8
2 9 Todd C. Allen 1 0 S002 1 0 193 189 196 149 189 159 115 612 2 8 640 640 2 9
3 0 Corey Umbrello 1 0 S001 1 1 231 238 238 207 165 229 238 839 839 839 101
3 1 Greg C. Green 1 1 S002 1 1 201 231 231 212 159 231 198 800 800 800 102
3 2 John Handy 1 S001 1 163 192 229 192 114 192 119 617 148 765 765 103
3 3 Nick Korytkowski 9 S001 9 224 213 213 182 203 151 213 749 749 749 104
3 4 Richard Murphy 4 S001 4 171 187 216 167 131 187 148 633 116 749 749 104
3 5 Keith Laing 5 S002 5 221 222 222 194 152 222 172 740 740 740 106
3 6 Jeff Handy 8 S002 8 180 191 211 133 162 154 191 640 8 0 720 720 107
3 7 Joe Holland, Jr. 4 S002 4 209 206 206 151 206 161 188 706 706 706 108
3 8 Glen Riffe 5 S001 5 207 209 209 167 209 181 145 702 702 702 109
3 9 Jerry Miller 7 S001 3 202 214 214 155 214 179 133 681 681 681 110
4 0 Billy Trudell 6 S002 6 236 178 178 170 149 169 178 666 666 666 111
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